
LV NAVAMAER - 2023
Resende - RJ 28.8.2023

AMAN

Martins
FAB
Percurso : MASC
Distancia : 4000m (Desnivel 170m)

--/30 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Mattos 0:35:11
2. Natalli 0:37:12
3. Brum 0:40:36

1. 32 00:03:54 348m 11'12"/km
2. 34 00:08:56 00:12:50 244m 36'37"/km
3. 35 00:01:09 00:13:59 138m 8'20"/km
4. 38 00:08:58 00:22:57 287m 31'15"/km
5. 37 00:02:09 00:25:06 135m 15'56"/km
6. 51 00:04:00 00:29:06 351m 11'24"/km
7. 50 00:01:16 00:30:22 107m 11'50"/km
8. 41 00:02:25 00:32:47 154m 15'42"/km
9. 40 00:01:50 00:34:37 125m 14'40"/km

10. 52 00:07:00 00:41:37 321m 21'48"/km
11. 67 00:08:47 00:50:24 396m 22'11"/km
12. 69 00:03:08 00:53:32 88m 35'36"/km
13. 57 00:04:45 00:58:17 224m 21'12"/km
14. 59 00:03:41 01:01:58 300m 12'17"/km
15. 61 00:09:32 01:11:30
16. 62 00:02:42 01:14:12
17. 90 00:01:55 01:16:07 145m 13'13"/km
18. 999 00:00:10 01:16:17 111m 1'30"/km
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